
Athletics Fixture List 2016 (11-Oct-16)

Date Time Ages Event & Location
Sat 02-Jan-16 Munster Junior and U23 Indoors

Sat 09-Jan-16 National Short Course Senior XC and National Juvenile B XC, ALSAA Dublin

Sat 16-Jan-16 U17/Older National Indoor League Round 1

Sat 23-Jan-16 U17/Older AAI Juvenile Senior, Junior, Masters Combined Events, Athlone

Sun 24-Jan-16 U10/Older Galway Indoor Track & Field, U10s/older, Athlone IT

Sun 24-Jan-16 Adults AAI Intermediate/Masters Cross Country, Dundalk IT

Thu 28-Jan-16 Secondary School South Connacht Secondary Schools Cross Country Finals

Sat 30-Jan-16 U17/Older National Indoor League Round 2

Sat 30-Jan-16 U17/Senior Scottish Indoor Track  & Field

Sun 31-Jan-16 U17/Older AAI Junior/U23 Indoor Track & Field (U20, but U17 can take part), Athlone

Sat 06-Feb-16 U17/Older National Indoor League Final

Sun 07-Feb-16 U17/Older AAI Indoor Games, U17s/older, Athlone

Fri 12-Feb-16 College Universities Indoor Track & Field, Athlone

Sun 14-Feb-16 Senior National Intercounty Cross Country, Tuam

Sat 20-Feb-16 U12/13 Connacht Indoors U12-13

Sun 21-Feb-16 U14-Senior Connacht Indoors U14-Senior

Tue 23-Feb-16 Secondary School Connacht Secondary Schools Cross Country Finals, Calry Community Park, Sligo

Sat 27-Feb-16 U17/Older AAI Senior Indoor Track & Field, Athlone

Sun 28-Feb-16 U17/Older AAI Senior Indoor Track & Field, Athlone

Sat 05-Mar-16 Secondary School All-Ireland Schools Cross-country, Sligo Racecourse

Sat 05-Mar-16 College Universities Cross country, Sligo Racecourse

Sat 12-Mar-16 U12-U19 AAI Juvenile Indoor T&F Day 1, Athlone

Sun 13-Mar-16 U12-U19 AAI Juvenile Indoor T&F Day 2, Athlone

Sat 19-Mar-16 U12-U19 AAI Juvenile Indoor T&F Day 3/Relays, Athlone

Sat 19-Mar-16 U15/U17 Schools International Cross-Country (U15 + U17), Scotland

Sun 20-Mar-16 Adults AAI Masters Indoor Track & Field, Athlone

Sun 10-Apr-16 Adults AAI 10k Road Championships

Fri 15-Apr-16 College Universities Outdoor Track & Field Day 1, Santry

Sat 16-Apr-16 College Universities Outdoor Track & Field Day 2, Santry

Sun 17-Apr-16 Adults AAI Road Relays

Thu 05-May-16 Secondary School Sth Connacht Secondary Schools Track & Field, Dangan

Sun, 08-May-16 U9-U12 Galway U9/10/11 T&F Teams and U12 T&F, Dangan

Sun, 15-May-16 U13-19 Galway U13-19 Outdoor Track & Field, Dangan

Thu 19-May-16 Secondary School Connacht Secondary Schools Track & Field, Athlone

Sat 28-May-16 AAI U18, U20, Senior, Masters,  Combined Events

Sun 29-May-16 U17/Older AAI Games + Day 2 CE

Sat 04-Jun-16 Secondary School Irish Schools T&F, Tullamore

Sun 05-Jun-16 U8-16 Galway Community Games

Mon 06-Jun-16 U8-16 Galway Community Games

Sat 11-Jun-16 U9-U12 Connacht U9/10/11 T&F Teams and U12 T&F, Dangan

Sun 12-Jun-16 U17/Older Round 1 National T&F League

Sat 18-Jun-16 U13-Senior Connacht U13-Senior Outdoor Track & Field, Sligo

Wed 22-Jun-16 Primary School Christy Kennedy Sports, Craughwell NS

Sat 25-Jun-16 Secondary School Tailteann Games Interprovential Track & Field, Santry

Sat 25-Jun-16 U17/Older National Senior Track & Field Day 1

Sun 26-Jun-16 U17/Older National Senior Track & Field Day 2

Sat 02-Jul-16 U9-U11 AAI Juvenile U9, U10 and U11 Track & Field Team Competition & Relays

Sat 02-Jul-16 U14-15-16 AAI Juvenile Combined Events

Sun 03-Jul-16 U17/Older National Junior & U23 Track & field, Tullamore

Sat 09-Jul-16 U12-16 AAI Juvenile B Track & Field, Tullamore

Sun 10-Jul-16 U12-19 National Juvenile Track & Field U12 to U19 Day 1,Tullamore

Sat 16-Jul-16 U15/U17 Schools International Track & Field (U15 + U17), Kent

Sun 17-Jul-16 U17/Older Round 2 National T&F League

Sat 23-Jul-16 U12-19 National Juvenile Track & Field U12 to U19 Day 2,Tullamore

Sun 24-Jul-16 U12-19 National Juvenile Track & Field U12 to U19 Day 3,Tullamore

Sat 06-Aug-16 AAI Juvenile/Celtic International, Wales

Sun 07-Aug-16 U17/Older AAI National League Final, Tullamore

Sat 20-Aug-16 U8-U16 National Community Games Finals, Athlone

Sun 21-Aug-16 U8-U16 National Community Games Finals, Athlone

Sun 21-Aug-16 O35 AAI Masters Track & Field, Tullamore

Tue 20-Sep-16 11.30am Primary School Galway Primary Schools Cross-Country West Division Semi-Finals, Renmore

Tue 20-Sep-16 12.30pm Primary School Galway Primary Schools Cross-Country East Division Semi-Finals, Renmore

Tue 27-Sep-16 Noon Primary School Galway Primary Schools Cross-Country Finals, Renmore

Sun 02-Oct-16 1pm U10/Older Galway U10/12/14/16/18 & Adult Cross Country, Tuam

Sun 09-Oct-16 1pm U9/Older Galway U9/U11/13/15/17/19 Cross Country, The Claddagh

Sat 15-Oct-16 Noon Primary School Connacht Primary Schools Cross-Country & Senior League, Sligo Racecourse

Wed 26-Oct-16 Secondary School Connacht Schools Multi-Events, Athlone IT

Wed 26-Oct-16 Primary School Cumann na mBunscoil Cross Country, Renmore

Sun 30-Oct-16 U12/Older Connacht U12/14/16/18 XC & Seniors, Galway tbc

Sun 06-Nov-16 Noon U11/Older Connacht U11/13/15/17/19/Junior XC & Seniors, Westport, Mayo

Sat 12-Nov-16 Secondary School All-Ireland Schools Multi-Events, Athlone IT

Sun 27-Nov-16 U12/Older AAI Inter Club and Even Juvenile Age Groups Cross Country, Abbotstown

Sun 11-Dec-16 U11/Older AAI Novice and Uneven Juvenile Age Groups Cross Country, Dundalk IT


